
        Interessengemeinschaft Schießsport  Dützen
 

Gruppe A 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd 5.Rd 6.Rd gesamt

1. Bölhorst I Amann, Barner, Lübking, Kießling 593 587 597 587 592 592 3548
2. Rothenuffeln I Hellmig, Östreich, Wiese, Rohlfing 586 590 594 592 582 590 3534
3. Barkhausen I Richter, Lühn, Laroche, Schulte 591 587 592 589 589 583 3531
4. Häverstädt I Bohlmann,Hensel.F,Hensel.C,Koch 587 589 591 584 587 587 3525
5. Haddenhausen II Nolting,Habbe,Weßling,Schürstedt 590 592 584 591 576 582 3515
6. Uphausen I Borgmann, Gerling H. Gerling M. Lindner 594 594 600 596 597 446 3427
7. Haddenhausen I Neßler,Jozefiak D.,Könemann ,Schink.R 591 594 592 592 446 448 3263

Gruppe B
1. Rothenuffeln II Zimmermann , Conrad, Uthes,  Schröder 581 575 581 581 571 576 3465
2. Bölhorst II V.d.Ahe,Krogel,Plitnick, Nenneker 582 575 577 573 579 576 3462
3. Haddenhausen III Jozefiak W.,Flessner,Damerau,Harbsmeier 583 575 584 573 573 564 3452
4. Haddenhausen IV Fulda,Volland,Steigemann,Zapke 564 573 564 567 561 564 3393
5. Bölhorst III Mytanz,Vogler,Schlinger W.,Schlinger C. 573 556 566 560 571 565 3391
6. Uphausen II Kemena, Duderov, Kruse, Busse. Th 579 584 593 583 586 440 3365
7. Häverstädt II H.Lange,Henneking,Steinmetz,Lange. G, 567 567 288 283 288 283 2276

Einzel Senioren II
1. Gerling, Helmut Uphausen 149 149 150 150 150 148 896
2. Oestreich, Horst Rothenuffeln 147 150 150 150 146 149 892
3. Wiese, Werner Rothenuffeln 148 149 147 149 149 147 889
4. Weßling, Herbert Haddenhausen 148 148 148 149 147 148 888
5. Borgmann, Manfred Uphausen 146 147 150 148 148 148 887
6. Lühn, Helmut Barkhausen 149 148 150 146 147 144 884
7. Laroche, Jochen Barkhausen 147 147 147 147 147 147 882
8. Hellmig, Ulrich Rothenuffeln 144 145 150 147 144 150 880
9. Richter,Rudolf Barkhausen 148 145 146 147 147 145 878
9. Arnsmeier,Karl-Heinz Bölhorst 144 145 145 148 147 149 878
11. Rohlfing,Wilhelm Rothenuffeln 147 146 147 146 143 144 873
11. Kemena,Hermann Uphausen 147 142 150 144 147 143 873
11. Nolting,Reinhard Haddenhausen 149 148 144 148 140 144 873
14. Jozefiak, Werner Haddenhausen 145 149 147 147 140 143 871
15. Fuhr, Boto Rothenuffeln 143 143 143 145 142 150 866
16. Lange,Herbert Häverstädt 145 143 146 143 146 141 864
17. Krogel, Jochen Bölhorst 146 140 145 144 146 141 862
18. Damerau, Jürgen Haddenhausen 145 142 145 142 141 143 858
18. Fulda, Walter Haddenhausen 139 145 144 144 143 141 856
18. Harbsmeier, Heinrich Haddenhausen 146 139 144 142 146 138 855
21. Zimmermann, Heinz Rothenuffeln 142 141 141 142 142 143 851
22. Steigemann, Heinz Haddenhausen 142 142 142 145 139 138 848
22. Schlinger,Wilfried Bölhorst 141 140 140 139 145 143 848
24. Vollant, Wilhelm Haddenhausen 136 138 135 138 137 138 822
25. Lindner,Horst Uphausen 149 149 150 148 150 0 746
26. Bührend, Dieter Uphausen 130 131 140 143 135 0 679
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Einzel Senioren I
1. Lübking, Andreas Bölhorst 149 149 149 149 148 150 894
2. Barner,Bernd Bölhorst 148 147 150 145 150 149 889
3. Koch,Friedhelm Häverstädt 147 146 150 147 149 145 884
4. Schürstedt, Steffan Haddenhausen 147 148 145 148 148 146 882
5. Conrad, Siegfrid Rothenuffeln 146 144 145 148 144 144 871
6. Nenneker, Klaus Bölhorst 140 147 147 144 148 144 870
7. Schröder, Roland Rothenuffeln 149 146 146 144 146 138 869
8. Zapke, Gerd Haddenhausen 147 148 143 140 142 147 867
9. von der Ahe,Klaus Bölhorst 149 144 143 142 141 147 866
10. Plitnick, Georg Bölhorst 147 144 142 143 144 144 864
11. Uthes, Rainer Rothenuffeln 143 142 147 144 139 144 859
12. Scheibe, Karl-Heinz Uphausen 144 144 146 144 143 0 721

Schützen
1. Gerling, M Uphausen 150 149 150 150 149 150 898
2. Kießling, Thomas Bölhorst 149 148 150 146 150 149 892
3. Nessler, Dirk Haddenhausen 148 149 147 148 149 150 891
3. Hensel, Frank Häverstädt 147 150 147 148 149 150 891
5. Busse,Thomas Uphausen 145 149 150 148 148 150 890
5. Jozefiak, Dennis Haddenhausen 148 148 149 148 148 149 890
7. Könemann, Steffan Haddenhausen 148 147 147 148 149 149 888
8. Schulte, Andreas Barkhausen 147 147 149 149 148 147 887
9. Dudarov, Mihail Uphausen 143 149 147 147 148 147 881
10. Hensel, Carsten Häverstädt 150 146 148 144 146 145 879
11. Amann, Kai Bölhorst 147 143 148 147 144 144 873
12. Habbe, Sebastian Haddenhausen 146 148 147 146 141 144 872
13. Bohlmann,Andreas Häverstädt 143 147 146 145 143 147 871
14. Fleßner, Gunna Haddenhausen 147 145 148 142 146 140 868
15. Mytanz, Uwe Bölhorst 147 145 145 144 144 142 867
16. Henneking, Uwe Häverstädt 143 143 142 140 142 142 852
17. Vogler, Stephan Bölhorst 144 140 139 140 141 140 844
18. Schlinger, Christian Bölhorst 141 131 142 137 141 140 832
19. Schink, Rüdiger Haddenhausen 147 150 149 148 0 0 594
20. Steinmetz, Lars Häverstädt 140 143 0 0 0 0 283
21. Lange, Guido Häverstädt 139 138 0 0 0 0 277

Einzelwertung nur Haddenhausen
1- Nessler, Dirk Haddenhausen 148 149 147 148 149 150 891
2. Jozefiak, Dennis Haddenhausen 148 148 149 148 148 149 890
3. Könemann, Steffan Haddenhausen 148 147 147 148 149 149 888
4. Weßling, Herbert Haddenhausen 148 148 148 149 147 148 888
5. Schürstedt, Steffan Haddenhausen 147 148 145 148 148 146 882
6. Nolting,Reinhard Haddenhausen 149 148 144 148 140 144 873
7. Habbe, Sebastian Haddenhausen 146 148 147 146 141 144 872
8. Jozefiak, Werner Haddenhausen 145 149 147 147 140 143 871
9. Fleßner, Gunna Haddenhausen 147 145 148 142 146 140 868
10. Zapke, Gerd Haddenhausen 147 148 143 140 142 147 867
11. Damerau, Jürgen Haddenhausen 145 142 145 142 141 143 858
12. Fulda, Walter Haddenhausen 139 145 144 144 143 141 856
13. Harbsmeier, Heinrich Haddenhausen 146 139 144 142 146 138 855
14. Steigemann, Heinz Haddenhausen 142 142 142 145 139 138 848
15. Vollant, Wilhelm Haddenhausen 136 138 135 138 137 138 822
16. Schink, Rüdiger Haddenhausen 147 150 149 148 0 0 594
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